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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 2094 (KJ) / 500 (Kcal) 524 (KJ) / 125 (Kcal)
Fat 24.8g 6.2g
(of which Saturates) 13.3g 3.3g
Carbohydrate 62.7g 15.7g
(of which Sugars) 34.3g 8.6g
Fibre 1.9g 0.5g
Protein 5.6g 1.4g
Sodium
Salt 0.42g 0.11g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Fox's

EAN: 5010035068383

Manufacturer Address

Fox's Fabulous Half-Coated Milk Chocolate Cookies 175g

Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Milk Chocolate Chunks (21%) [Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Dried Whole MILK, 
Cocoa Butter, Dried Whey (MILK), Vegetable Fats (Palm Shea, Sal, Mango Kernel), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin], Milk Chocolate (16%) [Sugar, 
Cocoa Butter, Dried Skimmed MILK, Cocoa Mass, Dried Whey (MILK), Butter Oil (MILK), Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea, Sal, Mango Kernel), 
Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin], Sugar, Palm Oil, OATMEAL, Invert Sugar Syrup, Desiccated Coconut, Glucose Syrup, Molasses, Raising Agents: 
Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphates, Salt, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring, Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa 
Solids 25% minimum, Milk Solids 14% minimum

CONTAINS: MILK, OATS, SOYA, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: NUTS
Suitable for Vegetarians

Cookies with Milk Chocolate Chunks Half Coated in Milk Chocolate.

We'd Love to Hear from You
If you have any feedback simply contact us at:
Fox's Biscuits,
Wellington Street,
Batley,
West Yorkshire,
WF17 5JE.
Freephone (UK) 0800 591 886 Mon-Fri 9am-4:30pm.
careline@foxs-biscuits.co.uk
www.foxs-biscuits.co.uk

Per 25g cookie

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, place in an 
airtight container.
For best before see side of pack.


